
AOKI GROUP REWARDS

Eat, Drink, & Earn
* 5% cash back, redeemable on your next visit
* Earn Status (Bronze, Silver, Gold, Emerald)
* Exclusive members only privileges
* Easy takeout orders from app.

Become a Member
Download the Aoki Group Rewards 
App to Recieve Your Welcome Gift 

Today!

Apple Store

Google Play

T E P P A N Y A K I



WHISKY

 

 

BOURBON

SPARKLING
PLUM WINE Glass  Btl

Koshu Plum, California  8     32

SPARKLING WINE  Glass  Btl

Ruffino Prosecco, Italy  11   38

ROSÉ  Glass  Btl

Whispering Angel, France  12   46

MOSCATO  Glass  Btl

Gemma Di Luna, Italy  10   36

WHITE WINE
SAUVIGNON BLANC  Glass  Btl

Matua, New Zeland   11   40

Kim Crawford, New Zeland  12   51

CHARDONNAY  Glass  Btl

PINOT GRIGIO

Coppola, California      10  36

Chalk Hill Sonoma Coast, California12  45

 Glass  Btl

Gabbiano, Italy   11   37

Santa Margherita, Alto Adige, Italy 13   60

RIESLING Glass  Btl

Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley12  45

RED WINE
PINOT NOIR  Glass  Btl

La Crema, Monterey   12   46
MERLOT  Glass  Btl

14 Hands, Columbia Valley  10   37

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
 
Glass  Btl

Louis Martini, Napa   10   36

Franciscan, Napa          80

Ely Reserve, Paso Robles               14   60

MALBEC  Glass  Btl

Gaston, Argentina   10   36

NON-ALCOHOLIC
HOMEMADE GINGERALE  
RAMUNE JAPANESE SODA
SPARKLING & STILL WATER 1LT
JUICES OR SOFT DRINKS
MATCHA COLD TEA  
ORGANIC BARLEY ICE TEA
GENMAI HOT TEA        

6

6

8

4

4

4

5

FROZEN SMOOTHIE
VIRGIN PINA COLADA
BANANA BERRY
MANGO
STRAWBERRY
PASSIONFRUIT        

8
8
8
8
8

AOKI BARREL SELECT

MAKER’S MARK
RUSSELL RESERVE
LARCENY
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAK
YELLOWSTONE

18

18

15

15

14

JAPANESE WHISKY

SUNTORY TOKI
HAKUSHU 12 
YAMAZAKI 12
HIBIKI HARMONY
MARS IWAI 
NIKKA DAYS
NIKKA GRAIN
NIKKA MALT
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO  
NIKKA YOICHI

14

36

36

24

12

14

16

19

22

19

19

JACK SINGLE BARREL
EAGLE RARE 10 YR
FIREBALL WHISKY
HENRY MCKENNA 
LEGENT
WELLER RESERVE

14

16

12

16

15

15

SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
BALVENIE 12
CROWN ROYAL 
DEWAR’S 12
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
GLENKINCHIE
GLENLIVET 12YR
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 
MACALLAN 12YR
ALEXANDER MURRAY SHERRY 23YR
TORMORE A&M 24YR

9

22

12

12

11

15

14

18

14

15

18

20

I Z A K A Y A

TEQUILA + GIN
EL TESORO AOKI BARREL SELECT 
AVION BLANCO 
HERRADURA 
PATRON REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO 
DON JULIO 1942
EL SILENCIO MEZCAL
AVIATION  
HENDRICK’S  
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CLASE AZUL BLANCO 
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL MEZCAL DURANGO 
CLASE AZUL GOLD ANEJO

 18

11

13

15

17

38

15

10

14

12

42

48

95

110

BEER
DRAFT BEER

BOTTLED BEER

KIRIN LIGHT, 12OZ 
SAPPORO 20OZ 
KIRIN ICHIBAN 12OZ  

8

12

7

SAPPORO
KIRIN ICHIBAN
STELLA ARTOIS
BUD LIGHT 
AMBER BOCK 

7

7

8

5

7

SAKE  5oz  10oz  Btl

AOKI JUNMAI GINJO
KIKUSUI JUNMAI GINJO
PERFECT SNOW
DASSAI 45 (300 ML)

28

28

72

115

28

32

14

14

HOT SAKE  5oz  10oz  Btl

TAKARA SAKE 126

RUM
1888 BRUGAL RESERVE
FLOR DE CAÑA
ZACAPA 23

15

13

14

*For your convenience, 18% Gratuity are applied on all checks.

AOKI BARREL SELECT  30

YELLOWSTONE | MAKER’S MARK |
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAK

WHISKY FLIGHTS
JAPANESE PREMIUM    67

YAMAZAKI 12YR | HIBIKI | HAKUSHU 12 YR 


